
Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

MANISTIQUE 77-2-010

TOTAL SCORE 4

$57,313,101.82

$2,277,122.00
$2,346,866.00

$4,363,317.00

$0.00

$224,858.00

$60,568,486.00

$56,397,322.00

$57,313,101.82
$60,568,486.00

$56,397,322.00

2006

2004
2006

2004

2006
2000

2006

2006

2004

2005
$2,225,680.00

$1,936,232.00
$1,877,679.00

$2,191,115.00

3421
3583

$2,346,866.00
$60,568,486.00

2006 $2,277,122.00

2006
2005 $0.00

2006
$60,568,486.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2006City



Michigan Department of Treasury 
 
Local Unit:           Municode:  
 

Indicator Description Year Data Points 
#1 

Population Growth 
A Decrease in Population=1 

Growth or No Change=0 
 Population: 

Population: 
 

#2 
Real Taxable  
Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#3 
Large Real 

 Taxable Value Decline 

Current Taxable Value Deflated to Real Dollars 
Decline in Real Taxable Value >4%=1 

Real Growth or No Change=0 

 Taxable Value: 
Real Taxable Value: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#4  
General Fund 

Expenditures as a %  
of Taxable Value 

Cities & Villages >5%=1 
Townships & Counties >1%=1 

Below the Respective Standards=0 

 General Fund Expenditures: 
Taxable Value: 

 

#5 
General Fund Operating 

Deficit 
 For Current Year 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1 

General Fund Expenditures <1% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#6 
Prior Year General Fund 

Operating Deficit 

General Fund Expenditures >1% of General 
Fund Revenues=1(for each year applicable) 
General Fund Expenditures <1% of General 
Fund Revenues=0 (for each year applicable) 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 
General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Expenditures: 

 

#7 
Size of General Fund 

Balance 

General Fund Balance <13% of General Fund 
Revenues=1 

General Fund Balance>13% of General Fund 
Revenues=0 

 General Fund Revenues: 
General Fund Balance: 

 

#8 
Major Fund Deficits in 
Current or Prior Year 

A Deficit in One or More Major Fund in One or 
Both Years=1 

No Major Fund Deficits=0 

 Major Fund Deficit(s): 
Major Fund Deficit(s): 

 

#9 
General Long-Term Debt 
as a % of Taxable Value 

General Long-Term Debt > 6% of Taxable Value=1 
General Long-Term Debt < 6% of Taxable Value=0 

 General Long-Term Debt: 
Taxable Value: 

 

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

SCHOOLCRAFT 77-0-000

TOTAL SCORE 3

$283,566,708.93

$3,213,363.00
$3,124,039.00

$2,597,253.00

$0.00

$142,587.00

$299,673,298.00

$261,239,920.00

$283,566,708.93
$299,673,298.00

$261,239,920.00

2006

2004
2006

2004

2006
2000

2006

2006

2004

2005
$3,048,446.00

$3,083,526.00
$2,815,294.00

$3,057,303.00

8744
8903

$3,124,039.00
$299,673,298.00

2006 $3,213,363.00

2006
2005 $0.00

2006
$299,673,298.00

Fiscal Score Year:  2006County
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